
 

 

EXHIBIT 4 -- ROSKRUGE BOUNDARY COMMITTEE 

Name Affiliation Contact Info 

Becky Montaño USP IC rebeccarmontano@aol.com 

Sylvia Campoy Plaintiff Rep yopmac1@msn.com 

Gloria Copeland Plaintiff Rep gloria.c.copeland@hotmail.com 

Lorraine Richardson Plaintiff Rep lhrichardson2000@yahoo.com 

Sandy Merz Teacher, Safford August.merz@tusd1.org 

Jorge Lopez Parent, Safford Jorge.Lopez@tusd1.org 

Diane Dean Teacher, Safford Diane.Dean@tusd1.org 

Kendra Tate Principal, Safford Kendra.Tate@tusd1.org 

Flor Robles Staff, Howell flor.robles@tusd1.org 

Judy Mitchell Parent, Howell judy.mitchell@tusd1.org 

Nancy Huff Community, Howell nbh@email.arizona.edu 

Jaquetta Alexander Principal, Howell jaquetta.alexander@tusd1.org 

Andrea Steele Principal, Cragin andrea.steele@tusd1.org 

Robert Butler Community, Cragin rjbaf@aol.com 

Leslie Anderson-Ryan Staff, Cragin leslie.andersonryan@tusd1.org 

Elizabeth Horton Staff, Cragin Elizabeth.horton@tusd1.org 

Aquilina Sánchez Parent, Cragin aquilina13@hotmail.com 

Susan Ramirez Staff, Tully Susan.Ramirez@tusd1.org 

Glenda Rodriguez Staff, Tully Concepcion.Rodriguez@tusd1.org 

Nora Jaramillo Principal, Tully Nora.Jaramillo@tusd1.org 

Monica Alonzo Parent, Tully Monicaalonzo72@gmail.com 

Dale Lopez Community, Roskruge Dale.Lopez@tusd1.org 

Ricardo Gomez Parent, Roskruge Rlgomez2300@gmail.com 

Rebecca Angulo Parent, Roskruge beckah3636@gmail.com 

Stacy Redondo Teacher, Roskruge Stacy.Schulte@tusd1.org 

Michelle Fugli Teacher, Roskruge Michelle.Fugli@tusd1.org 

Yvonne Torres Principal, Roskruge Yvonne.Torres@tusd1.org 

Support Staff Affiliation Contact Info 

Bryant Nodine Operations bryant.nodine@tusd1.org 

Sam Brown Legal Samuel.Brown@tusd1.org 

Charlotte Patterson Curriculum Charlotte.Patterson@tusd1.org 

Patricia Sandoval-Taylor Language Acquisition Patricia.SandovalTaylor@tusd1.org 

Anna Manzano Language Acquisition Anna.Manzano@tusd1.org 

Richard Sánchez Regional Asst. Sup. Richard.Sanchez@tusd1.org 

Mark Alvarez Regional Asst. Sup. Mark.Alvarez@tusd1.org 

Brian Lambert Regional Asst. Sup. Brian.Lambert@tusd1.org 

 


